Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/05) OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC	
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET  TRADEMARKS ONLY		
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Ple	ase record the attached documents or the new address(ea) below.	
Name of conveying party(jes):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
Huron Maki & Johnson LLP	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? Yes  No  Name: Huron Law Group, Inc.  Internal	
Individual(s) Association	Address:	
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: 1875 Century Park East	
Corporation- State:	City:Suite 1000	
Other <u>limited liability partner</u>	Vanagara	
Citizenship (see guidelines) ship	1 0	
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes XX No	Association Citizenship	
3. Nature of conveyance )/Execution Date(s) :	General Partnership Citizenship	
Execution Date(s) May 9, 2005	Limited Partnership Citizenship	
x Assignment	Corporation Citizenship	
	Other Citizenship	
l	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No	
Other	<ul> <li>(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)</li> </ul>	
<ol> <li>Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No.(s)</li> </ol>	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)	
76612700 and 76612702	<del></del>	
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing	I I TAMINONIA GIECUSTALLACION I I ADE I I NA	
the state of the s	Pate in Application of Megistration Number is unknown);	
when results matter )	our success is our business.	
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Kathleen R. Stribley	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
Internal Address: <u>Attorney at Law</u>	7 Total foo /27 CER 2 8/h//22 9 2 443	
TICLOTHEY AC DAW	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 65.00 xx Authorized to be charged by credit card	
Street Address: 10350 Santa Monica BJ		
City: Los Angeles	8. Payment Information:	
State: <u>CA</u> Zip: <u>90292</u>	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers / 00 ==	
Phone Number: (310) 552-6386	Expiration Date	
Fax Number: (310) 552-7552	b. Deposit Account Number	
Email Address;	Authorized User Name	
9. Signature:	4/3/05	
Signature	Date	
Kathleen Stribley	Total number of pages including cover 5	
Name of Person Signing '	sheet, attachments, and document:	

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or melled to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1460, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

TRADEMARK 1/5
REEL: 003126 FRAME: 0730

105

## ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Huron Maki & Johnson LLP, a California limited liability partnership ("Assignor"), with an address of 1875 Century Park East, Suite 1000, Los Angeles, California 90067, adopted, used, and filed with the United States Patent and Trademark Office applications for registration of the marks referenced in Schedule A attached hereto (the "marks"); and

WHEREAS, Huron Law Group, Inc., a California professional corporation ("Assignee"), with an address of 1875 Century Park East, Suite 1000, Los Angeles, California 90067, is desirous of acquiring the marks and the respective applications for registration thereof;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby assign to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the marks, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the marks and the respective applications for registration thereof.

Date: <u>May 9</u>, 2005

HURON MAKI & JOHNSON, LLP, a California limited liability partnership

By:

: <sup>0</sup> Jeffred G. Huron

Title: Partner

TRADEMARK REEL: 003126 FRAME: 0731

105 12:41 3105527552 WJ PAGE 05/05

## Schedule A

<u>Mark</u>	Serial Number	Filing Date
when results matter	76612700	9/20/2004
Your success is our business.	76612702	9/20/2004

TRADEMARK REEL: 003126 FRAME: 0732